1.00 2  115.008004390  115.0043  0.00MENS PANTY  SWISH  144.00

1.00 3  1000.0070115XL  1,000.0043  0.00MENS JACKET  BD B.S 7070-2428  1,500.00

1.00 4  95.0078544A  95.0043  0.00SOCKS  D NO 2  110.00

1.00 5  80.0078545A  80.0043  0.00SOCKS  D NO 3  90.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

1405.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1405.00Total  2005.00